
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1985; Name=
GORDO MOBILE HOMES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198511120002
48210

11/12/1985
12:00:00

GORDO
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OVERTON,
GORDON &
LO-ETAL

13 53

198511120002
48750

11/12/1985
12:00:00

GORDO
MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL

13 53

198511120002
48980

11/12/1985
12:00:00

GORDO
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OVERTON,
LADON & PAT-
ETAL

13 53


