Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= GORDO MOBILE HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511120002 48210	12:00:00	GORDO MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OVERTON, GORDON & LO-ETAL	13	53				
198511120002 48750	12:00:00	GORDO MOBILE HOMES	Debtor		SOUTHTRUST BANK AL	13	53				
198511120002 48980	12:00:00	GORDO MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	STATEMENT	OVERTON, LADON & PAT- ETAL	13	53				